Catalog No. VH86-4
Oct. 2009
VH86 series
High Pressure Multi Purpose Ball Valves
High flow in a compact design.
High pressure capacity designed for blow-out proof with internally loaded ball stem.
Micro-finished ball provides a positive seal.
90 degree actuation for 2-way and 180 degree actuation for 3-way ball valves.

Select applicable valve pattern, seat options, pneumatic actuator, and the actuator temperature option from designator listed below.
Safe Valve Selection
How to Order
P series Rack and Pinion Pneumatic Actuator
Table 3. Double Return 90 Deg. Actuator
VH86B-D-6T-       - PK                                           - PCS1                                             -HT                         -S
VH86C-D-12T                    - SG -S
Seat Material
Nil: PCTFE
PK: PEEK
PE: PTFE
Sour Gas
SG: Sour Gas
Factory Assembled Actuator Valve Body Material
For single return, see Table 2.
For double return, see Table 3.
Actuator Temperature Options
Nill: Standard Temp.
LT: Low Temp.
HT: High Temp.
S: S316
Table 2. Single Return 90 Deg. Actuator
Actuator Material of Construction
Table 1. Technical Information
Piston (Rack)
Drive Shaft (Pinion)
Spring
End Cap
O-Ring
Body
Parts
Air
Consumption
Liter
Moment Values
P=6 bar
Nm
Weight
Kg
VH86A-SMB
VH86B-SMB
VH86C-SMB
0.10.9
Dimensions
L x H x W
unit: mm
118x86x62
Normal
Open
Normal
Close
PCS1
PCS2
POS1
POS2
3.5
5.0
Valve
series
VH86A
VH86B
VH86C
Nill: Standard Temp.
LT: Low Temp.
HT: High Temp.
Extruded Aluminum Alloy with external & internal
corrosion protection
Standard Matetial
Die Cast Aluminum Alloy Anodized.
Steel Alloy Nickel Plated.
Spring Alloy Steel Nickel Plated. (min. 5, max. 12 spring)
Die Cast Aluminum Alloy Polyester Coated.
NBR is standard. Optional FKM and Silicon.